1ER6022-SS
For the Latest Information
On the Internet: industrial.omron.eu
Rope Pull Emergency Stop Switch
ER6022-SS
• Long rope spans up to 100 m means fewer number
of switches required per application
• Tension indicator—the tension indicator makes the

across rotating machinery, and around hazardous
areas.
Ordering information
Rope Pull Emergency Stop Switch
Accessories
E-Stop Indicator Beacon Contacts Wiring Entry Model
Not included Not included 2 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 44506-5810 ER6022-022MSS
Not included Not included 3 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 44506-5830 ER6022-031MSS
Not included Included (24 VDC) 2 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 44506-5910 ER6022-022MLSS
Not included Included (24 VDC) 3 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 44506-5930 ER6022-031MLSS
Included Not included 2 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 44506-5850 ER6022-022MESS
Included Not included 3 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 44506-5870 ER6022-031MESS
Included Included (24 VDC) 2 N/C + 2 N/O 3 x M20 44506-5950 ER6022-022MELSS
Included Included (24 VDC) 3 N/C + 1 N/O 3 x M20 44506-5970 ER6022-031MELSS
Item Model
Replacement Lid stainless steel without LED 44506-5730 SM06-SLXER6022SS
Replacement Lid stainless steel with LED indicator Beacon 24 VDC 44506-5740 SM06-SLER6022LSS
Replacement LED indicator beacon, 24 VDC 44506-4740 SM06-LF40